NCF

REGION INNLANDET

NCF Region Innlandet - Regionmesterskap landevei 2025

RM Tempo - 22.08.25

K senior

1.
2.

Aurora Storlien Ulen
Mina Mobrathen

M junior

1.

NoOooakowd

Hakon Eiksund @ksnes
August Selbaek

Julian Emil Eriksen
Mats Elverum Skaret
Vermund Pettersen
Elias Dybing

Bernhard Sommerseth
Lucas Voytovich Bye

M senior

1.

Henrik Teslo Fjellheim

2. Even Thorvaldsen
3.
4. Herman Emil Eriksen

Georg Rydningen Martinsen

Audun Torseth

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

28.10.6
29.47.3

23.44.8
25.16.7
25.30.3
25.33.8
25.45.1
25.53.0
26.02.4
DNS

22.50.5
22.51.9
23.13.7
23.43.5
DNS
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NCF

REGION INNLANDET

NCF Region Innlandet - Regionmesterskap landevei 2025

RM Felles - 23.08.25

K junior

Julie Hartz Elsetrgnningen
Maia Holm-Lombnees

K senior

1.
2.

Aurora Storlien Ulen
Mina Mobrathen

M junior

1.

©oOoNOOhWDN

Elias Dybing

Hakon Eiksund @ksnes
Sigve Torseth
Bernhard Sommerseth
Mats Elverum Skaret
Vermund Pettersen
Johann Moen

Julian Emil Eriksen
August Selbeek

Lucas Voytovich Bye

M senior

1.

©COoNOh~WD

Henrik Teslo Fjellheim
Ludvik Aspelund Holstad
Even Thorvaldsen

Ulrik Tvedt

Brage Aulstad

Herman Emil Eriksen
Amund Ferl-Runningshaugen
Georg Rydningen Martinsen
Toralf Rydningen Martinsen
Audun Torseth

Sebastian Molund Enoksen
Henrik E. Farstadvoll

Solgr CK
Lillehammer CK

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

DNF
DNS

2.18.15
2.18.15

2.21

.50

2.22.39
2.26.13
2.26.13
2.26.59
2.26.59

Lap
Lap
Lap

DNS

3.00.29

3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01

DNF
DNS
DNS

.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46
.46



